Features and Benefits
OptiTap® cable assembly connector ports for custo-
mer drop terminations
Lower installation cost and increase speed of customer
connection
Available stubbed or preterminated with OptiTip®
Multifibre Connector
Design flexibility and inventory simplicity

Family Spec Sheet 0293_EMEA_BEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2015-05-11
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per delivery
MP-01020444SST0050M-N OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminal, SST Cable, Stubbed, 2 port,
50 m
1/1
MP-01020444SST0100M-N OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminal, SST Cable, Stubbed, 2 port,
100 m
1/1
MP-01020444SST0150M-N OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminal, SST Cable, Stubbed, 2 port,
150 m
1/1
MP-01020444SST0200M-N OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminal, SST Cable, Stubbed, 2 port,
200 m
1/1
OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminal SST Cable
Family Spec Sheet 0293_EMEA_BEN